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Jail Roster Printed on January 17, 2026

Inmate Charges Held For Booking Date Projected Release Bail Amount

Bench Warrant

609.487.2(1) - Fleeing a Peace Officer in a Motor Vehicle-Definition - Arrest of
Adult
609.14 - Sentences - Revocation of Stay or Initiate Probation Revocation for
Violating Condition of Stay

Cottonwood County
Sheriff's Office

12/03/25 Bail/Bond - $5000.00

Abdi, Yonis Ahmed

Bench Warrant

609.582.1(a) - Burglary-1st Deg-Dwelling-Occupied-Non-Accomplice Present -
Arrest of Adult
609.582.1a - Burglary-1st Deg-Occupied Dwelling-Mandatory Minimum - Arrest of
Adult
609.821.2(1) - Financial Transaction Card Fraud-Use-No Consent - Arrest of
Adult
609.52.2(a)(17) - Theft-Take/Drive Motor Vehicle-No Owner Consent - Arrest of
Adult

Windom Police
Department

10/06/25 Bail/Bond - $2000.00
- Warrant
Bail/Bond -
$100000.00 - Court
Order

Alvarez-Hernandez,
Henry Yqvani

Pending Charge/Investigation

609.713.1 - Terroristic Threats-Reckless Disregard Risk - Arrest of Adult
609.222.1 - Assault-2nd Degree-Dangerous Weapon - Arrest of Adult

Windom Police
Department

11/12/25 Bail/Bond - $5000.00
- Court Order

Christopher, Dennis
Patrick
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Pending Charge/Investigation

152.023.2(a)(6) - Drugs - 3rd Degree - Possess - Methamphet/Amphetamine in
School/Park/Pub Housing Zone - Arrest of Adult
609.14 - Sentences - Revocation of Stay or Initiate Probation Revocation for
Violating Condition of Stay

Windom Police
Department

01/07/26 Bail/Bond -
$10000.00

Coleman, Mary
Kathleen

Supervision Violation (A&D Order)

609.222.1 - Assault-2nd Degree-Dangerous Weapon
609.14 - Sentences - Revocation of Stay or Initiate Probation Revocation for
Violating Condition of Stay

Department of
Corrections

12/19/25 02/15/26

Lugo, Sem Roberto

Bench Warrant

609.749.4(b) - Harassment - Third or Subsequent Violation in 10 years
609.749.4(b) - Harassment - Third or Subsequent Violation in 10 years
609.749.4(b) - Harassment - Third or Subsequent Violation in 10 years
609.749.4(b) - Harassment - Third or Subsequent Violation in 10 years
609.749.4(b) - Harassment - Third or Subsequent Violation in 10 years
609.749.5(a) - Stalking-Engages in Stalking
609.748.6(d)(1) - Harassment; Restraining Order - Violate w/in 10 yrs of 1st of 2
prev dom violence convictions/adjud - Arrest of Adult
629.75.2(d)(1) - Violate No Contact Order - Within 10 years of the first of two or
more convictions - Arrest of Adult
609.2242.2 - Domestic Assault-GM-Subsequent Violation

Cottonwood County
Sheriff's Office

12/09/25

Mau, Tyler Cole
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Pending Sentence

243.166.5(a)(1) - Predatory Offender - Knowingly commits act or fails to fulfill
registration requirement - Arrest of Adult

Cottonwood County
Sheriff's Office

01/12/26 02/09/26

Pena, Juan Ruben

Bench Warrant

609.342.1a(a) - Criminal Sexual Conduct-1st Degree-Penetration under
18/Contact under 14-Fear Great Bodily Harm
609.342.1a(g) - Criminal Sexual Conduct - 1st Degree - Penetration or Contact
under 16 - Significant relationship
609.342.1a(g) - Criminal Sexual Conduct - 1st Degree - Penetration or Contact
under 16 - Significant relationship
609.50.1(2) - Obstruct Legal Process-Interfere w/Peace Officer
609.2231.1(c)(1) - Assault - 4th Degree - Peace Officer - Demonstrable bodily
harm

Cottonwood County
Sheriff's Office

06/13/25 Bail/Bond -
$30000.00
Bail/Bond -
$250000.00

Staudinger, Shawn
Henry

Pending Charge/Investigation

609.582.1(a) - Burglary-1st Deg-Dwelling-Occupied-Non-Accomplice Present
609.19.2(1) - Murder - 2nd Degree - Without Intent - While Committing a Felony
609.19.1(1) - Murder - 2nd Degree - With Intent-Not Premeditated - Arrest of
Adult

Windom Police
Department

07/23/25 Bail/Bond -
$1000000.00 - Court
Order

Voelker, Jamie Lee

Total Records: 9


